
Webcor/Obayashi 
CMGC Project Update

November 1, 2010

CMGC Project Update



SBE Updatep

• TG19.1 301 Mission (Millennium Tower) InterimTG19.1 301 Mission (Millennium Tower) Interim 
Screen Wall (and demo of existing wall)
– October 20th, 2010 Bid Opening 
– Transworld Construction Inc., lowest bid @ $663k
– 100% SBE

• TG03  Buttress / Shoring / Excavation
– 24% SBE Goal; Bid Opening on November 9th, 2010



SBE Updatep

• TG04.4 Water & Sewer on NatomaTG04.4  Water & Sewer on Natoma
– 100% SBE Goal; Bid Opening on November 9th, 2010
– Pre-Bid Meeting October 27th, 2010g

• TG04.3  Water on Howard
– 100% SBE Goal; Bid Opening on November 9th, 2010
– Pre-Bid Meeting October 27th, 2010

• Small Business Outreach Activities
– Mega Construction / Mega Connections

• October 27th, 2010 


